DNEeKTPOHHDIM }KypHan Kypca: 1H3

MNpepmet: UHPopmaTUKa

MNpenopgasatenb: A6gynosa [.A.

Tema ypoka:

INEeKTPOHH
aa Tabauua

DOomawHee 3agaHue

n.5.4-n5.5

Aarta

06.04.2020

®.U.0. yyawuxca

OueHka

1

3armpoBa Xatuma

5

A6gynnaesa MNatumat

MuHTemupoBsa Papuga

LWapyxaHoBa AcuaT

Taruposa lNatumar

KypbaHoBa MaauHa

AcnyguHoBa ArmkaHan

Pawunposa Xagwxat

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

ABTopOueBa Axa

10

CyntaHoBa 3apema

12

BekmupsaeBa Canvmar
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